Résultat Marche

CLASS Nom

1 LAVOINE
2 PETTIT

Prénom
GILLES
JEAN-PIERRI

3 DAUTRESSIF MICKAEL

4 BOUFFARD
5 BATTE

6 LELONG

7 BENOIT

8 FERRAND
9 ADAM

10 CHOLET
11 HERMAND
12 PERIMONY
13 BOE

14 ROIX

16 FERRAND
16 HAUDELIN
17 GUILLOT
18 DUPONT
19 PRUVOT
20 PEUGRET
21 TURBET
22 MINARD
23 LEFEVRE
24 TURBET
25 DUMONT
26 LEFEVRE
27 ROCHER
28 MACRE
29 BOCLET
30 POIRETTE
31 POLLET
32 LEFEVRE
33 DUMONT
34 GUILLOT
35 MINARD
36 MOREL
37 LECONTE
38 LEFORT

PHILIPPE
DANIEL
ANDRE
DAVID
FRANCOIS
JOANICK
ALAIN
MICHELLE
JEAN CLAUD
JACQUES
JEAN LOUIS
LYSIANNE
JEAN CLAUD
CHRISTOPHI
MONIQUE
GABRIEL
JEAN FRANC
GEORGES
PIERRE
DANIEL
CHANTAL
DIDIER
FRACOISE
MARIE-JOSE
GINETTE
Caroline
Laurent
Christophe
FRANCINE
NATHALIE
ALINE
TIFFANY
MARIE JOSE
MARYLINE
BERNARD

doss cat.

316 Vétéran 2
304 Vétéran 3
330 Senior

314 Vétéran 2
315 Vétéran 3
339 Vétéran 2
322 Vétéran 1
311 Vétéran 2
317 Vétéran 3
320 Vétéran 2
323 Vétéran 2
321 Vétéran 2
318 Vétéran 3
324 Vétéran 1
310 Vétéran 2
327 Vétéran 3
333 Veétéran 1
325 Veétéran 1
313 Vétéran 3
312 Vetéran 2
328 Vétéran 3
334 Veétéran 3
338 Vétéran 4
329 Veteran 2
340 Vétéran 1
336 Vétéran 3
307 Vétéran 2
306 Veétéran 3
301 Senior

302 Senior

303 Senior

337 Vétéran 1
341 Vétéran 1
332 Benjamin
335 Cadet

305 Vétéran 2
331 Vétéran 1
319 Vétéran 4

Club
SGD

SGD

SGD

cOB

SGD

MILLES PATTES
AAE ST BLIMONT
SGD

coB
MILLES PATTES

FREVENT OLYMPIQUE CLUB

AAE ST BLIMONT

SGD
AAE ST BLIMONT

SGD

SGD

SGD

Temps

00:54:50.42
01:00:49.55
01:01:01.50
01:02:11.78
01:03:37.91
01:03:47.77
01:04:21.74
01:04:28.43
01:04:30.73
01:07:42.75
01:08:21.31
01:08:22.09
01:08:22.50
01:09:11.45
01:11:40.13
01:12:47.39
01:13:10.89
01:13:46.37
01:13:48.12
01:14:01.92
01:14:17.90
01:15:21.08
01:19:37.40
01:19:41.02
01:19:41.36
01:19:55.62
01:21:53.59
01:22:33.20
01:23:03.37
01:23:04.73
01:23:06.25
01:25:59.79
01:27:16.66
01:30:09.08
01:30:09.90
01:30:42.11
01:31:00.85
01:40:29.40



